
Laboratory Schedule Sheet
14:30-17:30 3450-1 3450-1 3450-2 3450-2 3550-1 3550-1 3550-2 3550-2

Week 3 10-Feb Mon Leung Yau Ming

12-Feb Wed Kwan Man Chan yue kwan Yu Kin Fung Liao Wei Chao Wu Sung Kai Chan Kai Hei Chu Pui Lit Wu Jiayi

13-Feb Thur Tse Tsz Ki Keith Liu Leran

Week 4 18-Feb Tue Tse Tsz Ki Keith Kwan Man Liao Wei Chao Liu Leran

19-Feb Wed Yu Kin Fung Yeung Tik Tsun Chan yue kwan Kwok Kai Yin Chan Lok Hang Wu Jiayi Wu Sung Kai Chan Kai Hei

20-Feb Thur He Ziping Leung Yau Ming Chanyeol Yeom

Week 5 24-Feb Mon Chen Wenjie

26-Feb Wed Pau Kai Chun Wu Jiayi Yeung Tik Tsun Yu Kin Fung Liao Wei Chao

27-Feb Thur Chanyeol Yeom Leung Yau Ming

28-Feb Fri Liao Wei Chao He Ziping

Week 6 2-Mar Mon Chen Wenjie Leung Yau Ming Chen Wenjie Poon Tak Yin Liu Suying Tan Tixuan

4-Mar Wed Chan Kai Hei Kwok Kai Yin Pau Kai Chun Chong Chit To Chu Pui Lit Zhu Yining Yu Kin Fung Chan Lok Hang

5-Mar Thur Chanyeol Yeom Li Sung Kei Liu Suying Tan Tixuan Chanyeol Yeom Leung Yau Ming

Week 7 9-Mar Mon Chong Chit To Poon Tak Yin Leung Yau Ming Ng Man Ho

10-Mar Tue Tse Tsz Ki Keith Wong Wai Ching Kwan Man Chen Zhongxi  Liao Wei Chao Chen Zhongxi  Liu Leran Arsen Levitskiy

11-Mar Wed Kwan Man Chan yue kwan Yu Kin Fung Liao Wei Chao Wu Sung Kai Chan Kai Hei Chu Pui Lit Wu Jiayi

13-Mar Fri Wong Wai Ching Wong Kin Chun Song Menghan Chong Chit To Poon Tak Yin

Week 9 25-Mar Wed Yu Kin Fung Yeung Tik Tsun Chan yue kwan Kwok Kai Yin Chan Lok Hang Wu Jiayi Wu Sung Kai Chan Kai Hei

26-Mar Thur Tong Chun Lung Johnny Tse Tsz Ki Keith Liu Leran Chanyeol Yeom Wong Kin Chun Chen Zhongxi 

27-Mar Fri Liao Wei Chao Leung Cheuk Wang He Ziping Li Sung Kei

Week 10 30-Mar Mon Chen Zhongxi  Liu Suying Tan Tixuan Arsen Levitskiy Song Menghan

1-Apr Wed Liu Suying Tan Tixuan Chan Kai Hei Wu Jiayi Yu Kin Fung Chong Chit To Liao Wei Chao Zhu Yining

2-Apr Thur He Ziping Leung Yau Ming Chanyeol Yeom Tong Chun Lung Johnny

3-Apr Fri Leung Cheuk Wang Ng Man Ho

Week 11 6-Apr Mon

7-Apr Tue

8-Apr Wed Pau Kai Chun Wu Jiayi Yeung Tik Tsun Poon Tak Yin

14:30-17:30 3851-1 3851-1 3851-1 3851-2 3851-2 3851-2

Week 4 20-Feb Thur Chu Pui Lit Chen Wenjie Tse Tsz Ki Keith

Week 5 24-Feb Mon

26-Feb Wed Wu Sung Kai Chim Tsz Sing, Thomas Kwok Kai Yin

Week 6 4-Mar Wed Zhuo Zefeng Lam Ho Yin Tam Ming Yin

5-Mar Thur Chu Pui Lit Chen Wenjie Tse Tsz Ki Keith

Week 7 11-Mar Wed Wu Sung Kai Chim Tsz Sing, Thomas Kwok Kai Yin

12-Mar Thur Fan Ka Yan Fong Chi Hang Chow Pui Ki

Week 10 30-Mar Mon Chen Wenjie Lam Ho Yin Fan Ka Yan

1-Apr Wed Wu Sung Kai Chim Tsz Sing, Thomas Kwok Kai Yin

2-Apr Thur Chu Pui Lit Tse Tsz Ki Keith Chow Pui Ki

Week 11 8-Apr Wed Zhuo Zefeng Tam Ming Yin Fong Chi Hang


